NOW AVAILABLE
Axium™ 3D
Detachable Coils
SKU
SECONDARY
DIAMETER
(MM)
COIL

(0.29 mm)
1.34
QC-2-4-3D 4 2.68
QC-2-6-3D 6 4.02
QC-2.5-2-3D
2.5
2 1.34
QC-2.5-4-3D 4 2.68
QC-2.5-6-3D 6 4.02
QC-2.5-8-3D 8 5.36
QC-3-4-3D
3
4 2.68
QC-3-6-3D 6 4.02
QC-3-8-3D 8 5.36
QC-3-10-3D 10 6.70
QC-3.5-6-3D
3.5
6 4.02
QC-3.5-12-3D 12 8.04
QC-3.5-15-3D 15 10.05
QC-4-6-3D
4
6
0.0125 in
(0.32 mm)
4.75
QC-4-8-3D 8 6.33
QC-4-10-3D 10 7.92
QC-4-12-3D 12 9.50
QC-5-8-3D
5
8 6.33
QC-5-10-3D 10 7.92
QC-5-15-3D 15 11.88
QC-6-10-3D
6
10 7.92
QC-6-15-3D 15 11.88
QC-6-20-3D 20 15.83
QC-7-15-3D
7
15
0.0135 in
(0.34 mm)
13.85
QC-7-20-3D 20 18.47
QC-7-30-3D 30 27.70
QC-8-15-3D
8
15 13.85
QC-8-20-3D 20 18.47
QC-8-30-3D 30 27.70
QC-9-20-3D
9
20 18.47
QC-9-30-3D 30 27.70
QC-10-20-3D
10
20 18.47
QC-10-30-3D 30 27.70
QC-12-30-3D
12
30
0.0145 in
(0.37 mm)
31.96
QC-12-40-3D 40 42.61
QC-14-30-3D
14
30 31.96
QC-14-40-3D 40 42.61
QC-16-40-3D 16 40 42.61
QC-18-40-3D 18 40 42.61
QC-20-50-3D 20 50 53.27
QC-22-50-3D 22 50 53.27
QC-25-50-3D 25 50 53.27
Axium™ 3D
PGLA MicroFX Detachable Coils
SKU
SECONDARY

1.34
PC-2-4-3D 4 2.68
PC-2-6-3D 6 4.02
PC-3-4-3D
3
4 2.68
PC-3-6-3D 6 4.02
PC-3-8-3D 8 5.36
PC-4-6-3D
4
6
0.0125 in
(0.32 mm)
4.75
PC-4-8-3D 8 6.33
PC-4-10-3D 10 7.92
PC-4-12-3D 12 9.50
PC-5-8-3D
5
8 6.33
PC-5-10-3D 10 7.92
PC-5-15-3D 15 11.88
PC-6-10-3D
6
10 7.92
PC-6-15-3D 15 11.88
PC-6-20-3D 20 15.83
PC-7-15-3D
7
15
0.0135 in
(0.34 mm)
13.85
PC-7-20-3D 20 18.47
PC-7-30-3D 30 27.70
PC-8-15-3D
8
15 13.85
PC-8-20-3D 20 18.47
PC-8-30-3D 30 27.70
PC-9-20-3D
9
20 18.47
PC-9-30-3D 30 27.70
PC-10-20-3D
10
20 18.47
PC-10-30-3D 30 27.70
PC-12-30-3D 12 30
0.0145 in
(0.37 mm)
31.96
PC-12-40-3D 40 42.61
PC-14-30-3D 14 30 31.96
PC-14-40-3D 40 42.61
PC-16-40-3D 16 40 42.61
PC-18-40-3D 18 40 42.61
Axium™ Prime 3D
Detachable Coils (Extra Soft)
SKU
SECONDARY

PC-2-3-HELIX 3
PC-2-4-HELIX 4
PC-2-6-HELIX 6
PC-2-8-HELIX 8 1.77
PC-3-4-HELIX
3
4 0.59
PC-3-6-HELIX 6 1.18
PC-3-8-HELIX 8 2.36
PC-4-8-HELIX
4
8
0.0125 in
(0.32 mm)
0.59
PC-4-10-HELIX 10 3.55
PC-4-12-HELIX 12 4.73
PC-5-15-HELIX
5
15 1.77
PC-5-20-HELIX 20 4.73
PC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 2.36
PC-7-20-HELIX
7
20
0.0135 in
(0.34 mm)
6.33
PC-7-30-HELIX 30 7.92
PC-8-20-HELIX
8
20 6.33
PC-8-30-HELIX 30 7.92
PC-9-20-HELIX
9
20 6.33
PC-9-30-HELIX 30 7.92
PC-10-20-HELIX
10
20 6.33
PC-10-30-HELIX 30 7.92
I.D. Instant Detacher
One detacher required per procedure
Product Catalogue Number Number By Box
ID-1-5 5

2 1.34
QC-2.5-4-HELIX 4 2.68
QC-2.5-6-HELIX 6 4.02
QC-2.5-8-HELIX 8 5.36
QC-3-4-HELIX
3
4
0.0125 in
(0.32 mm)
2.68
QC-3-6-HELIX 6 4.02
QC-3-8-HELIX 8 5.36
QC-4-8-HELIX
4
8 6.33
QC-4-10-HELIX 10 7.92
QC-4-12-HELIX 12 9.50
QC-5-15-HELIX
5
15 11.88
QC-5-20-HELIX 20 15.83
QC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 15.83
QC-7-20-HELIX
7
20
0.0135 in
(0.34 mm)
18.47
QC-7-30-HELIX 30 27.70
QC-8-20-HELIX
8
20 18.47
QC-8-30-HELIX 30 27.70
QC-9-20-HELIX
9
20 18.47
QC-9-30-HELIX 30 27.70
QC-10-20-HELIX
10
20 18.47
QC-10-30-HELIX 30 27.70
QC-12-30-HELIX
12
30
0.0145 in
(0.37 mm)
31.96
QC-12-40-HELIX 40 42.61
QC-14-30-HELIX
14
30 31.96
QC-14-40-HELIX 40 42.61
QC-16-30-HELIX
16
30 31.96
QC-16-40-HELIX 40 42.61
QC-18-40-HELIX 18 40 42.61
QC-20-40-HELIX
20
40 42.61
QC-20-50-HELIX 50 53.27
© 2016 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, Together are trademarks of Medtronic.
All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. 16-emea-axium-family-wallchart-974663
Indications, contraindications, warnings, and instructions for use can be found in the
product labeling supplied with each device.